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Product code Part description Price

SP90135 Boiling tank lid, gasket and clips for HydroBoil Plus 3 litre £33.52

SP90136 Boiling tank lid, gasket and clips for HydroBoil Plus 5 litre £34.76

SP90213 Boiling tank lid, gasket and clips for HydroBoil Plus 7.5 litre £36.62

SP90130 Lid clips for boiling tanks 1.5-7.5 litre £13.98

SP90744 PCB for HydroBoil Plus 3-7.5 litre £67.02

SP99269 Safety button for HydroBoil Plus £15.07

SP88478 Boiling tank and tap for HydroBoil Plus 3 litre £149.06

SP88479 Boiling tank and tap for HydroBoil Plus 5 litre £197.74

SP88480 Boiling tank and tap for HydroBoil Plus 7.5 litre £219.32

SP88570 Boiling tank and tap for HydroBoil Plus 10 litre £229.48

SP88571 Boiling tank and tap for HydroBoil Plus 15 litre £243.82

SP88572 Boiling tank and tap for HydroBoil Plus 25 litre £258.16

SP88573 Boiling tank and tap for HydroBoil Plus 40 litre £286.85

SP92406 Service kit for HydroBoil Plus 10-40 litre £42.60

92413UK Service kit for HydroBoil Plus 1.5-3 litre £29.92

92414UK Service kit for HydroBoil Plus 5-7 litre £30.17

Product code Part description Price

SP90487 Cistern lid clamp for HydroBoil Plus 1.5-7.5 litre £18.00

SP6245 Cistern cover clamp for HydroBoil Plus 10-40 litre £18.62

SP90488 Cistern lid and gasket kit for HydroBoil Plus 1.5-7.5 litre £20.26

SP90120 Cistern lid and gasket kit for HydroBoil Plus 10-40 litre £20.18

90102UK Cisten float with arm for HydroBoil Plus £19.09

SP90493 Metering tube and seals kit for HydroBoil Plus 1.5-3 litre £22.28

SP90494 Metering tube and seals kit for HydroBoil Plus 5-7.5 litre £23.29

SP90531 Metering tube and seals kit for HydroBoil Plus 10-25 litre £16.14

SP90526 Metering tube and seals kit for HydroBoil Plus 40 litre £12.38

SP90495 Banjo screw for HydroBoil Plus £12.98

SP90994 White fascia for HydroBoil Plus 3-40 litre £154.36

90995 Grey fascia HydroBoil Plus 3-40 litre £184.39

SP90633 Blue temperature sensor probe £36.62

SP90620 Boiling tank temperature sensor probe £38.24

SP93119 Thermal overload cut-out 90 degree 2 pole £44.44

SP90140 Overload kit for HydroBoil Plus 10-40 litre £31.18

SP90732 Tap top for HydroBoil Plus £26.56

SP90745 Grey outlet nozzle for HydroBoil Plus £15.52

SP90733 Red outlet nozzle for HydroBoil Plus £26.37

93899UK Tap body for HydroBoil Plus £36.88

SP90485 Element kit 1.5kW for HydroBoil Plus 1.5-3 litre £81.65

SP90486 Element kit 2.4kW for HydroBoil Plus 5-7.5 litre £87.30

SP90530 Element kit 3.0kW for HydroBoil Plus 10-40 litre £90.04

SP90491 Circular inspection plate and gasket for HydroBoil Plus 1.5-40 litre £21.64

SP90492 Drain cap and seal kit for HydroBoil Plus 1.5-40 litre £12.02

94609 Contractor for HydroBoil Plus 40 litre £102.72

Zip HydroBoil Plus G2 (pre 2018)

Model  |  HP003 - HP040, HP103 - HP140 
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Product code Part description Price

SP90487 Cistern lid clamp for HydroBoil 1.5-7.5 litre £18.00

SP6245 Cistern cover clamp for HydroBoil 10-40 litre £18.62

SP90488 Cistern lid and gasket for HydroBoil and 1.5-7.5 litre £20.26

SP90120 Cistern lid and gasket kit for HydroBoil 10-40 litre £20.18

SP90493 Metering tube and seals kit for HydroBoil 1.5-3 litre £22.28

SP90494 Metering tube and seals kit for HydroBoil 5-7.5 litre £23.29

SP90531 Metering tube and seals kit for HydroBoil 10-25 litre £16.14

SP90526 Metering tube and seals kit for HydroBoil 40 litre £12.38

SP90495 Banjo screw for HydroBoil £12.98

90499UK Fascia and lens kit HydroBoil 1.5-40 litre £27.86

SP90110 Fascia light kit for HydroBoil 1.5-40 litre £15.20

SP90081 Thermostat kit for HydroBoil 1.5-25 litre £76.33

SP90140 Overload kit for HydroBoil 10-40 litre £31.18

SP90127 Thermal overload cut-out for HydroBoil 1.5-7.5 litre £24.20

SP90501 Tap top assembly for HydroBoil £30.72

SP90502 Tap assembly for HydroBoil £66.10

SP90506 Tap extension for HydroBoil 1.5-40 litre £13.98

SP90485 Element kit 1.5kW for HydroBoil 1.5-3 litre £81.65

SP90486 Element kit 2.4kW for HydroBoil 5-7.5 litre £87.30

SP90530 Element 3kW for HydroBoil £90.04

SP90491 Lid and base inspection plate and gasket for HydroBoil £21.64

SP90492 Drain cover and seal for HydroBoil £12.02

SP90132 Boiling tank lid, gasket and clips for HydroBoil 5-7.5 litre £39.07

SP90131 Boiling tank lid, gasket and clips for HydroBoil 1.5-3 litre £33.83

SP90130 Lid clips for boiling tank 1.5-7.5 litre £13.98

SP3947A Thermostat for HydroBoil 40 litre £72.61

Zip HydroBoil G2 (pre 2018)

Model  |  HS001-HS040 / HS105-HS140

Zip HydroBoil Plus G3 (post Nov 2018)

Model  |  303562, 305662, 307562

Product code Part description Price

SP93118 Stem elbow assy JG1/4 £18.57

SP93119 Thermal overload cut-out 90 degree 2 pole £44.44

SP90733 Red outlet nozzle for HydroBoil Plus £26.37

94501 Tap top for HydroBoil Plus £27.78

SP90485 Element kit 1.5kW for HydroBoil Plus £81.65

SP90486 Element kit 2.4kW for HydroBoil Plus 5-7.5 litre £87.30

SP90494 Metering tube and seals kit for HydroBoil Plus 5-7.5 litre £23.29

SP88478 Boiling tank and tap for HydroBoil Plus 3 litre £149.06

SP88479 Boiling tank and tap for HydroBoil Plus 5 litre £197.74

SP88480 Boiling tank and tap for HydroBoil Plus 7.5 litre £219.32

SP91440 Boiling temperature sensor probe £27.11

94613 Steam sensor for HydroBoil Plus £23.41

94764 Vent tube assembly for HydroBoil Plus £38.82

92416UK Service kit for HydroBoil Plus 1.5-3 litre £29.45

92417UK Service kit for HydroBoil Plus 5-7 litre £31.67
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Product code Part description Price

SP90491 Lid and base inspection plate and gasket for HydroBoil £21.64

SP90492 Drain cover and seal for HydroBoil £12.02

SP90485 Element kit 1.5kW HydroBoil £81.65

SP90486 Element kit 2.4kW for HydroBoil 5 - 7 litre £87.30

SP90493 Metering tube and seals kit for HydroBoil 1.5 - 3 litre £22.28

SP90494 Metering tube and seals kit for HydroBoil 5 - 7 litre £23.29

SP90501 Tap top assembly for HydroBoil £30.72

SP90502 Tap assembly for HydroBoil £66.10

93730 Tap flow insert for HydroBoil £2.88

SP90081 Thermostat kit £76.33

94447 Escutcheon kit £21.14

94758 Fascia for HydroBoil £36.51

SP93119 Thermal overload cut-out 90 degree 2 pole £44.44

94764 Bush vent assembly for HydroBoil £38.82

94757 Inlet assembly £36.35

SP88395 Boiling tank for HydroBoil 1.5 litre £101.70

SP88394 Boiling tank for HydroBoil 3 litre £159.70

SP88264 Boiling tank for HydroBoil 5 litre £198.29

SP88381 Boiling tank for HydroBoil 7.5 litre £222.83

92416UK Service kit for HydroBoil 1.5 - 3 litre £29.45

92417UK Service kit for HydroBoil 5 - 7 litre £31.67

Model  |  301552, 303552, 305552, 307552 1.5-7.5 litre

Product code Part description Price

SP81230 Flow restrictor for HydroBoil tap extension £5.61

94609 Contactor for HydroBoil 40 litre £102.72

SP88296 Cistern assembly for HydroBoil 1-7 litre £23.59

SP88318 Cistern tank for HydroBoil 10-40 litre £80.99

SP88395 Boiling tank for HydroBoil 1.5 litre £101.70

SP88394 Boiling tank for HydroBoil 3 litre £159.70

SP88264 Boiling tank for HydroBoil 5 litre £198.29

SP88381 Boiling tank for HydroBoil 7.5 litre £222.83

SP88343 Boiling tank for HydroBoil 10 litre £199.83

SP88344 Boiling tank for HydroBoil 15 litre £208.58

SP88345 Boiling tank for HydroBoil 25 litre £222.19

SP88346 Boiling tank for HydroBoil 40 litre £298.08

92413UK Service kit for HydroBoil 1.5-3 litre £29.92

92414UK Service kit for HydroBoil 5-7 litre £30.17

SP92406 Service kit for HydroBoil 10-40 litre £42.60

Zip HydroBoil G2 (pre 2018) Zip HydroBoil G3 (post Nov 2018)
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Product code Part description Price

SP90487 Cistern lid clamp kit for EconoBoil 1.5-7.5 litre £18.00

90102UK Cisten float with arm for EconoBoil £19.09

SP90495 Banjo screw for EconoBoil £12.98

SP90501 Tap top assembly for EconoBoil £30.72

SP90512 Escutcheon for EconoBoil £14.70

SP90502 Tap assembly for EconoBoil £66.10

SP90081 Thermostat kit for EconoBoil £76.33

SP90045 Element 1.5kW for EconoBoil 3 litre £49.03

SP90085 Element 2.4kW for EconoBoil 5 litre  £55.55

SP90175 Drain plug kit for EconoBoil 3-5 litre £13.03

SP90493 Metering tube and seals kit for EconoBoil 1.5-3 litre £22.28

SP90494 Metering tube and seals kit for EconoBoil 5-7.5 litre  £23.29

SP88515 Boiling tank for EconoBoil 3 litre £217.49

SP88516 Boiling tank for EconoBoil 5 litre £229.42

Zip EconoBoil G2 (pre 2018)

Model | HS503 - HS505

Product code Part description Price

SP90501 Tap top assembly for and HydroBoil £30.72

SP90502 Tap assembly for HydroBoil £66.10

93730 Tap flow insert for HydroBoil £2.88

SP90081 Thermostat kit £76.33

94447 Escutcheon kit £21.14

94758 Fascia for HydroBoil £36.51

SP93118 Stem elbow assy JG1/4 £18.57

94609 Contactor for HydroBoil 40 litre £102.72

SP93119 Thermal overload cut-out 90 degree 2 pole £44.44

SP90530 Element 3kW for HydroBoil £90.04

94764 Bush vent assembly for HydroBoil £38.82

94757 Inlet assembly £36.35

SP90531 Metering tube and seals kit for HydroBoil 10-25 litre £16.14

SP90526 Metering tube and seals kit for HydroBoil 40 litre £12.38

SP88343 Boiling tank for HydroBoil 10 litre £199.83

SP88344 Boiling tank for HydroBoil 15 litre £208.58

SP88345 Boiling tank for HydroBoil 25 litre £222.19

SP88346 Boiling tank for HydroBoil 40 litre £298.08

92414UK Service kit for HydroBoil 10 - 40 litre £32.41

SP90491 Lid and base inspection plate and gasnet for HydroBoil £21.64

SP90492 Drain cover and seal for HydroBoil £12.02

Model  |  310552, 315552, 325552, 340552 10-40 litre

Zip HydroBoil G3 (post Nov 2018) 
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Zip HydroTap G2 (pre 2011)

Water combination

Filtered  Boiling  |  Chilled 

Product code Part description Price

SP90614 Safety solenoid 3/4 BSP connections £23.74

SP90615 Double solenoid £28.87

SP90946 Element 2.0kW £87.01

SP90619 Element 1.8kW for boiling tank 5 litre £56.58

SP90620 Boiling tank temperature sensor probe £38.24

SP90790 Boiling pump 12v for boiling tank 3-5 litre £42.92

SP90791 Transformer for 12v boiling pump for HydroTap 3-5 litre £32.28

SP90645 Tap PCB and loom for Classic tap £87.13

SP99142 Tap top for Classic boiling and chilled tap £217.82

JG125 Fittings for boiling and chilled HydroTap £16.46

SP90633 Blue temperature sensor probe £36.62

SP90634 Chilled pump for HydroTap £40.00

SP90636 Compressor relay for HydroTap BC100/125 BC160/125+ £62.06

SP90024 Compressor relay for HydroTap BC150/175 BC200/175+ C175+ £52.13

SP90639 Fan motor for HydroTap BC100/125 BC160/125+ £85.96

SP90640 Fan motor for HydroTap BC150/175 BC200/175+ C175+ £78.82

SP90437 Capacitor for HydroTap BC100/125 BC160/125+ BC100/75G4 BCS100/75G4 £69.82

SP90020 Capacitor for HydroTap BC150/175 BC200/175+ C175+ £63.30

REF300+ 3 litre high capacity REF tank £250.00

REF500 5 litre refurb tank c/x ext probes £250.00

REF300H+ 3 litre 3-in-1 and 4-in-1 REF tank £250.00

REF500H 5 litre 3-in-1 and 4-in-1 REF tank £250.00

SP93132 Tap rubber kit for Classic boiling chilled tap £15.03

SP91553 1/4 push fit to 3/4 BSP solenoid connection adaptor £32.84

SP91552 1/4 push fit to 1/2 BSP solenoid connection adaptor £31.57

SP93119 Thermal overload cut-out 90 degree 2 pole £44.44

Product code Part description Price

94751 Escutcheon for EconoBoil £19.80

SP90501 Tap top assembly for EconoBoil £30.72

SP90081 Thermostat kit for EconoBoil 1.5-25 litre £76.33

SP93118 Stem elbow assy JG1/4   £18.57

SP93119 Thermal overload cut-out 90 degree 2 pole £44.44

SP90494 Metering tube and seals kit for EconoBoil 5-7.5 litre £23.29

SP90485 Element kit for 1.5kW for EconoBoil, HydroBoil and HydroBoil Plus £81.65

SP90486 Element kit 2.4kW for EconoBoil 5-7.5 litre £87.30

94764 Vent tube assembly for EconoBoil £38.82

SP90502 Tap assembly for EconoBoil £66.10

92416UK Service kit for EconoBoil 1.5 - 3 litre £29.45

92417UK Service kit for EconoBoil 5 - 7 litre £31.67

Model | 303542 - 305542

Zip EconoBoil G3 (post Nov 2018) 
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Product code Part description Price

SP90946 Element 2.0kW for HydroTap BC100/75 & BCS 100/75  £87.01

SP90947 Element 2.5kW for HydroTap 3 litre  £94.31

SP90790 Boiling pump 12v for HydroTap boiling tank 3-5 litre £42.92

SP90791 Transformer for 12v boiling pump for HydroTap  £32.28

SP90614 Safety solenoid 3/4 BSP connections  £23.74

SP93119 Thermal overload cut-out 90 degree 2 pole £44.44

SP90620 Boiling tank temperature sensor probe £38.24

REF300+  3 litre high capacity REF tank  (160) £250.00

REF500+  5 litre high capacity REF tank  (200) £250.00

SP91310 Co
2
 inlet hose for sparkling HydroTap  £41.26

SP91309 Co
2
 backcheck valve for inlet hose for sparkling HydroTap  £29.22

SP91314 Sparkling pump for sparkling HydroTap  £221.96

SP91313 Thermostat for sparkling HydroTap  £34.52

SP91315 Flow regulator for sparkling HydroTap  £43.83

SP91316 Double check valve for sparkling HydroTap  £15.28

SP91339 Compressor relay for sparkling HydroTap  £39.01

SP91340 Capacitor for sparkling HydroTap  £76.80

SP91325 Olive for Co
2
 inlet hose connection to regulator  £0.30

94565UK Safety, chilled and sparkling solenoid kit for HydroTap DOMCS3 & BCS120/125+ £84.08

88667 Boiling solenoid for HydroTap DOMBCS3 BCS120/125+  £10.36

SP90948 Boiling solenoid for HydroTap B200F, BC200/175+ & BCSS200/175+ £35.38

SP91552 1/4 push fit to1/2 BSP solenoid connection adaptor  £31.57

SP91553 1/4 push fit to 3/4 BSP solenoid connection adaptor  £32.84

SP93132 Tap rubber kit  for Classic boiling chilled tap £15.03

Water combination

Filtered  Boiling  |  Chilled  |  Sparkling

Zip HydroTap G3 (2011-2014)

Water combination

Filtered  Boiling 

Zip HydroTap G2 (pre 2011)

Product code Part description Price

SP90614 Safety solenoid 3/4 BSP connections  £23.74

SP90657 Boiling solenoid for boling only HydroTap  £20.02

SP93119 Thermal overload cut-out 90 degree 2 pole £44.44

SP90946 Element 2.0kW for HydroTap BC100/75 & BCS 100/75  £87.01

SP90619 Element 1.8kW for HydroTap boiling tank 5 litre  £56.58

SP90620 Boiling tank temperature sensor probe £38.24

SP90790 Boiling pump 12v for HydroTap boiling tank 3-5 litre £42.92

SP90791 Transformer for 12v boiling pump for HydroTap  £32.28

REF300+ 3 litre high capacity REF tank   £250.00

REF500 5 litre refurb tank c/x ext probes   £250.00

REF300H+ 3 litre 3/4-in-One REF tank (160)   £250.00

REF500H 5 litre 3/4-in-One REF tank   £250.00

SP93131 Tap rubber kit for Classic boiling tap  £15.14

JG100 Fittings for boiling HydroTap  £23.59

SP91553 1/4 push fit to 3/4 BSP solenoid connection adaptor  £32.84

SP91552 1/4 push fit to1/2 BSP solenoid connection adaptor  £31.57
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Product code Part description Price

SP93119 Thermal overload cut-out 90 degree 2 pole £44.44

SP90578 Boiling solenoid for HydroTap B160, BC160/125+ & BCSS160/125+ £15.34

SP90948 Boiling solenoid for HydroTap B200F, BC200/175+ & BCSS200/175+ £35.38

SP90946 Element 2.0kW for HydroTap BC100/75 & BCS 100/75  £87.01

SP90947 Element 2.5kW for HydroTap 3 litre  £94.31

SP90620 Boiling tank temperature sensor probe for HydroTap £38.24

SP90790 Boiling pump 12v for HydroTap boiling tank 3-5 litre £42.92

SP90791 Transformer for 12v boiling pump for HydroTap  £32.28

REF300+ 3 litre high capacity REF tank (160) £250.00

REF500+ 5 litre high capacity REF tank (200) £250.00

REF300H+ 3 litre 3/4-in-One REF tank (160)   £250.00

REF500H+ 5 litre 3/4-in-One REF Tank (200)   £250.00

SP91254 Chilled solenoid for HydroTap DOMBC3, BC120/60, BC160/125+, BC200/175+ & C175+ £23.91

SP93132 Tap rubber kit  for Classic boiling chilled tap  £15.03

SP91553 1/4 push fit to 3/4 BSP solenoid connection adaptor  £32.84

SP91552 1/4 push fit to1/2 BSP solenoid connection adaptor  £31.57

SP90633 Blue temperature sensor probe for HydroTap  £36.62

SP90634 Chilled pump for HydroTap  £40.00

SP90636 Compressor relay for HydroTap BC100/125 & BC160/125+ £62.06

SP90024 Compressor relay for HydroTap BC150/175, BC200/175+ & C175+ £52.13

SP90639 Fan motor for HydroTap BC100/125 & BC160/125+  £85.96

SP90640 Fan motor for HydroTap BC150/175, BC200/175+ & C175+  £78.82

SP90437 Capacitor for HydroTap BC100/125 BC160/125+ BC100/75G4 BCS100/75G4 £69.82

SP90020 Capacitor for HydroTap BC150/175, BC200/175+ & C175+ £63.30

Product code Part description Price

SP90614 Safety solenoid 3/4 BSP connections  £23.74

SP90578 Boiling solenoid for HydroTap B160, BC160/125+ & BCSS160/125+ £15.34

SP90948 Boiling solenoid for HydroTap B200F, BC200/175+ & BCSS200/175+ £35.38

SP90946 Element 2.0kW for HydroTap BC100/75 & BCS 100/75  £87.01

SP90947 Element 2.5kW for HydroTap 3 litre £94.31

SP90620 Boiling tank temperature sensor probe for HydroTap £38.24

SP90790 Boiling pump 12v for HydroTap boiling tank 3-5 litre £42.92

SP90791 Transformer for 12v boiling pump for HydroTap  £32.28

REF300+ 3 litre high capacity REF tank (160) £250.00

REF500+ 5 litre high capacity REF tank (200) £250.00

REF300H+ 3 litre 3/4-in-One REF tank (160)   £250.00

REF500H+ 5 litre 3/4-in-One REF Tank (200)   £250.00

SP93131 Tap rubber kit for Classic boiling tap  £15.14

SP93119 Thermal overload cut-out 90 degree 2 pole £44.44

SP91552 1/4 push fit to1/2 BSP solenoid connection adaptor  £31.57

SP91553 1/4 push fit to 3/4 BSP solenoid connection adaptor  £32.84

JG100 Fittings for boiling HydroTap  £23.59

Zip HydroTap G3 (2011-2014)

Water combination

Filtered  Boiling  |  Chilled 

Water combination

Filtered  Boiling  
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Product code Part description Price

SP91483 Condensor temperature sensor probe for HydroTap  £25.60

SP91515 Compressor capacitor for HydroTap C175 CS175 BC160/175 BCS160/175 £33.14

SP91513 Compressor relay for HydroTap C175 CS175 BC160/175 BCS160/175 £27.11

SP91514 Compressor overload for HydroTap C175 CS175 BC160/175 BCS160/175 £27.11

SP90437 Capacitor for HydroTap BC100/125 BC160/125+ BC100/75G4 BCS100/75G4 £69.82

SP91461 Internal fan for HydroTap   £53.02

SP91447 Compressor relay for HydroTap DOMC4 DOMBCS4 BCS100/75G4 (post 06/16) £21.23

SP91448 Compressor overload for HydroTap DOMC4 DOMBCS4 BCS100/75G4 (post 06/16) £28.69

SP91470 Chilled temperature sensor for HydroTap  £25.60

SP91459 Condensor filter screen for HydroTap  £22.59

SP91440 BoilIng temperature sensor probe for HydroTap £27.11

SP91442 Thermal overload cut-out 105 degree  £31.75

SP91472 Boiling tank capacitive level sensor for HydroTap  £60.24

SP91441 Boiling and chilled outlet pump for HydroTap  £48.19

SP91467 Boiling solenoid for HydroTap BA160 BC100/75 BC160/ 175 BCS100/75 BCS160/175 £36.15

SP91466 Manifold for HydroTap   £48.19

SP90946 Element 2.0kW for HydroTap BC100/75 & BCS 100/75  £87.01

SP91437 Element 2.0kW for HydroTap BA160, B160, BC160/175 and BCS160/175 £67.78

SP91484 Steam sensor probe for HydroTap  £25.60

SP93207 Co
2 
double check valve for HydroTap  £33.14

SP93208 Chilled water single check valve 1/4" to 1/4" push fit for HydroTap £54.22

SP93210 Chilled and sparkling solenoid for HydroTap DOMC4 DOMBCS4 BCS100/75 BCS160/175 CS175 £37.20

SP91486 Safety solenoid for HydroTap C175 CS175 DOMC4 DOMCS4 £46.68

REFG4 G4 Hot tank assy - 160 models 2.0kW Element Commercial B, BA, BC and BCS £250.00

REFG4C G4 Hot tank assy - 100 Models 2.0kW Element Compact BC and BCS £250.00

SP91431 G4 HydroTap venturi kit   £35.10

SP93290 Sparkling pump for HydroTap   £321.27

SP93308 Co2 inlet hose 1/4" push fit stem braided hose for HydroTap £27.98

91482 Internal pressure limiting valve for HydroTap  £51.80

Product code Part description Price

SP91481 Safety solenoid for HydroTap B BA BC BCS  £36.15

SP91437 Element 2.0kW for HydroTap BA160, B160, BC160/175 & BCS160/175 £67.78

SP90946 Element 2.0kW for HydroTap BC100/75 and BCS 100/75  £87.01

SP91440 Boiling temperature sensor probe for HydroTap and HydroBoil £27.11

SP91441 Boiling and chilled outlet pump for HydroTap  £48.19

93247 Submersible pump for HydroTap BC100/75 and C175  £50.29

SP91442 Thermal overload cut-out 105 degree  £31.75

SP91513 Compressor relay for HydroTap C175 CS175 BC160/175 BCS160/175 £27.11

SP91514 Compressor overload for HydroTap C175 CS175 BC160/175 BCS160/175 £27.11

SP91515 Compressor capacitor for HydroTap C175 CS175 BC160/175 BCS160/175 £33.14

SP91459 Condensor filter screen for HydroTap  £22.59

SP91461 Internal fan for HydroTap   £53.02

SP91466 Manifold for HydroTap   £48.19

SP91467 Boiling solenoid for HydroTap BA160 BC100/75 BC160/ 175 BCS100/75 BCS160/175 £36.15

SP91469 Chilled solenoid for HydroTap BC100/75 BCS160/175  £36.15

SP91470 Chilled temperature sensor for HydroTap  £25.60

SP91472 Boiling tank capacitive level sensor for HydroTap  £60.24

91473 Stirrer pump for HydroTap BC160/175  £32.27

SP91486 Safety solenoid for HydroTap C175 CS175 DOMC4 DOMCS4 £46.68

SP91483 Condensor temperature sensor probe for HydroTap  £25.60

SP91484 Steam sensor probe for HydroTap  £25.60

SP91431 G4 HydroTap venturi kit   £35.10

REFG4 G4 Hot tank assy - 160 models 2.0kW Element Commercial B, BA, BC and BCS £250.00

REFG4C G4 Hot tank assy - 100 Models 2.0kW Element Compact BC and BCS £250.00

91482 Internal pressure limiting valve for HydroTap  £51.80

Zip HydroTap G4 (2014-current)

Water combination

Filtered  Boiling  |  Chilled  |  Sparkling

Water combination

Filtered  Boiling  |  Chilled  



Zip spare parts price list 

2120 All prices exclude VAT

Product code Part description Price

SP91466 Manifold for HydroTap   £48.19

SP91467 Boiling solenoid for HydroTap BA160 BC100/75 BC160/ 175 BCS100/75 BCS160/175 £36.15

SP91481 Safety solenoid for HydroTap B BA BC BCS  £36.15

SP91441 Boiling & chilled outlet pump for HydroTap  £48.19

SP91442 Thermal overload cut-out 105 degree  £31.75

SP91484 Steam sensor probe for HydroTap  £25.60

SP91472 Boiling tank capacitive level sensor for HydroTap  £60.24

SP91440 Boiling temperature sensor probe for HydroTap & HydroBoil £27.11

SP91437 Element 2.0kW for HydroTap BA160, B160, BC160/175 & BCS160/175 £67.78

REFG4 G4 Hot tank assy - 160 models 2.0kW Element Commercial B, BA, BC and BCS £250.00

SP91431 G4 HydroTap venturi kit   £35.10

91482 Internal pressure limiting valve for HydroTap  £51.80

Product code Part description Price

SP91459 Condensor filter screen for HydroTap  £22.59

SP91461 Internal fan for HydroTap   £53.02

SP91470 Chilled temperature sensor for HydroTap  £25.60

SP91483 Condensor temperature sensor probe for HydroTap  £25.60

SP91486 Safety solenoid for HydroTap C175 CS175 DOMC4 DOMCS4 £46.68

SP93210 Chilled and sparkling solenoid for HydroTap DOMC4 DOMBCS4 BCS100/75 BCS160/175 CS175 £37.20

SP91513 Compressor relay for HydroTap C175 CS175 BC160/175 BCS160/175 £27.11

SP91514 Compressor overload for HydroTap C175 CS175 BC160/175 BCS160/175 £27.11

SP91515 Compressor capacitor for HydroTap C175 CS175 BC160/175 BCS160/175 £33.14

SP91441 Boiling and chilled outlet pump for HydroTap  £48.19

91482 Internal pressure limiting valve for HydroTap  £51.80

Product code Part description Price

SP91486 Safety solenoid for HydroTap C175 CS175 DOMC4 DOMCS4 £46.68

SP93212 Pressure reducing valve for HydroTap BCS100/75 BCS160/175 CS175 DOMBCS4 & DOMCS4 £28.47

SP91461 Internal fan for HydroTap   £53.02

SP91459 Condensor filter screen for HydroTap  £22.59

SP91470 Chilled temperature sensor for HydroTap  £25.60

SP91483 Condensor temperature sensor probe for HydroTap  £25.60

SP91515 Compressor capacitor for HydroTap C175 CS175 BC160/175 BCS160/175 £33.14

SP91514 Compressor overload for HydroTap C175 CS175 BC160/175 BCS160/175 £27.11

SP91513 Compressor relay for HydroTap C175 CS175 BC160/175 BCS160/175 £27.11

SP93210 Chilled and sparkling solenoid for HydroTap DOMC4 DOMBCS4 BCS100/75 BCS160/175 CS175 £37.20

SP93207 Co
2
 double check valve for HydroTap  £33.14

SP93208 Chilled water single check valve 1/4" to 1/4" push fit for HydroTap £54.22

SP93290 Sparkling pump for HydroTap   £321.27

SP93308 Co
2
 inlet hose 1/4" push fit stem braided hose for HydroTap £27.98

91482 Internal pressure limiting valve for HydroTap  £51.80

Zip HydroTap G4 (2014-current)

Water combination

Filtered  Boiling  |  Ambient

Water combination

Filtered   Chilled  |  Sparkling

Water combination 

Filtered  Chilled  



Zip spare parts price list 
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Product code Part description Price

HE45004 Waterblock and reset device   £32.95

SP91545 Ventilation kit £51.64

SP91505 Exhaust duct £33.14

SP90056 Braided inlet hose 1/2" BSP to 1/2" BSP  £27.93

SP93156 Dual extraction fan £161.78

SP90651 Single extraction fan £54.61

SP91432 Bypass connector £28.47

SP90118 Tank clip pliers  £32.79

93965UK CO
2
 regulator pre-set pressure rating  £91.37

SP99930 Zip CO
2
 regulator to BOC CO

2
 bottle adaptor  £54.64

SP93540 Ventillation tray BC160/175 BCS160/175  £57.38

SP93541 Ventillation tray C175 CS175  £57.38

SP92408 Classic tap 100mm extension piece for HydroTap  Bright Chrome £51.89

SP90927 Classic tap 100mm extension piece for HydroTap Brushed Chrome £59.68

SP93291 Classic tap 100mm extension piece for HydroTap  Matt Black £79.37

SP99950 Boiling water caution label   £0.75

ZD200 Drip tray £132.87

ZF010 Descaler 2kg tub   £58.20

HydroTap accessories

Product code Part description Price

ZT002 HydroTap triple filter sub micron guage SP91240 - 91240 £93.56

ZT402 HydroTap triple filter 0.2 micron (pre Jan 2017)  £93.56

93702 Zip MicroPurity™ HydroTap filter for work 0.2 micron £128.75

93703 Zip MicroPurity™ HydroTap filter for work HD 3 micron £128.75

93704 Zip MicroPurity™ HydroTap filter for OWBW and HydroChill 0.2 micron £153.47

93705 Zip MicroPurity™ HydroTap filter for OWBW and HydroChill HD 3 micron £153.47

94527 Zip limescale filter head   £38.56

FL2300 Commercial scale filter 2,300 litre (pre 12/2017)  £96.63

FL3600 Commercial scale filter 3,600 litres (pre 12/2017)  £141.66

FL250 Zip limescale prevention filter 2,250 litre  £102.15

FL500 Zip limescale prevention filter 3,750 litre  £127.90

FL1000 Zip limescale prevention filter 7,000 litre £170.81

FL1500 Zip limescale prevention filter 10,000 litre £230.90

FL2000 Zip limescale prevention filter 16,500 litre £316.73

ZT400 Co
2 
replacement cylinder 1.2Kg  £39.79

FL064 6" taste filter for EconoBoil, HydroBoil and HydroBoil Plus 15mm connections £47.75

FL104 10" taste filter for EconoBoil HydroBoil and HydroBoil Plus 15mm connections £71.09

Filters and CO2



Zip spare parts price list 
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Product code Part description Price

VP0301 Element 2.2 kW for overbasin models £37.86

VP0302 Element 2.2kW for underbasin models £37.86

VP0303 Thermostat £40.97

VP0304 Resettable cut-out £25.15

VP0317 Element gasket £8.69

VP0322 Wall fixing bracket £6.21

Varipoint

Model  |  VP103, VP153, VP103UB, VP153UB, VP303, VP503, VP803, VP953

Aquapoint 3

Model  |  AP3/05, AP3/10, AP3/15

Product code Part description Price

AQ0330 AP3/05, 10 and 15 element   £41.36

AQ0331 Element gasket for AP3 10 and 15 litre, AP4 & AP5  £7.21

AQ0332 AP3/10+15 neon lens   £3.76

AQ0333 AP3/10+15 thermostat   £41.36

AQ0334 AP3/10+15 bimetallic fuse   £26.95

AQ0335 Sacrificial anode for AP3 10 and 15 litre, AP5 50 litre  £8.15

AQ0347 Sacrificial anode for AP3 5 litre, AP5 30 litre  £8.15

AQ0336 AP3/10+15 neon light   £6.58

AQ0337 AP3/10+15 temp control knob   £7.21

AQ0338 Element flange for AP3 10 and 15, AP4, AP5  £2.19

AQ0339 AP3/10+15 Earthing wire with resister  £7.85

AQ0345 Anode gasket for AP3 10 and 15 litre, AP5  £0.64

AQ0346 Bush for Aquapoint 3 10 and 15 litre, Aquapoint 4 and Aquapoint 5 £3.15

AQ0318 AP3/30 heating element 600W   £22.33

Product code Part description Price

ZI001 Water regulator (bubbler) £137.26

ZI002 Push button carafe tap £58.20

SP81108 Lever carafe tap (1 pipe) £81.52

SP99249 Heavy duty lever tap £129.66

SP7036 Thermostat £19.78

HydroChill accessories

Model  |  CH101 - CH485

Aquapoint 3

Model  |  AP3/30, AP3/50, AP3/80, AP3/100 and 'e'

Product code Part description Price

AQ0301 AP3/50,80,100 element   £9.68

AQ0302 AP3/50,80,100 gasket   £5.70

AQ0303 AP3 50,80,100 neon lens £3.80

AQ0319 AP3/30,50,80,100 slimline thermoregulator  £42.59

AQ0305 AP3 50,80,100 thermal fuse   £27.22

AQ0320 Sacrificial anode for AP3 30 litre, AP4 30 litre & AP5 80 & 100 litre £7.28

AQ0306 Sacrificial anode for Aquapoint 3 50 litre, Aquapoint 5 50 litre £8.86

AQ0307 Sacrificial anode for 80 and 100 litre Aquapoint 3 and Aquapoint 5 £11.08



Zip spare parts price list 

2726 All prices exclude VAT

Product code Part description Price

EXP0920 Expansion vessel 2 litre £24.10

EXP0925 Expansion vessel 5 litre £28.12

EXP0926 Expansion vessel 8 litre £39.17

EXP0934 Expansion vessel 12 litre £42.62

EXP0927 Expansion vessel 18 litre £49.52

EXP0928 Expansion vessel 24 litre £59.54

AQ1 Temperature and pressure relief valve £99.73

AQ4 TMV3 valve 15 or 22mm connections £128.37

SA20001 Combinations cold water inlet set, 22mm connections £82.10

AQ3 Pressure reducing valve 15mm connections £88.06

Product code Part description Price

95082 Sensor strip for Aquapoint 4 & Aquapoint 5  £26.26

95075 Control panel for Aquapoint 4 & 5  £13.83

95077 Electronic module for Aquapoint 4 £45.79

AQ0320 Sacrificial anode for AP3 30 litre, AP4 30 litre & AP5 80 & 100 litre £7.28

AQ0306 Sacrificial anode for Aquapoint 3 50 litre, Aquapoint 4 50 litre £8.86

AQ0307 Sacrificial anode for 80 & 100 litre Aquapoint 3 & Aquapoint 4's £11.08

AQ0331 Element gasket for AP3 10 & 15 litre, AP4 & AP5  £7.21

94807 Bimetal safety cut-out for AP3, AP4, AP5 30 litre  £9.62

94806 Heating element 2000W for Aquapoint 4 £20.35

Product code Part description Price

EXP0931 Combinations cold water inlet set, 22mm connection £55.73

EXP0922 15mm x 22mm tundish £10.96

SA20003 Temperature and pressure relief valve £40.11

SA20007 Immersion heater 3kW £59.85

SA20008 Dual thermostat £55.47

SA20011 2 port valve £97.14

SA20012 Wiring centre £17.04

AquaFlo

Model  |  AF3090-AF6300

Model  |  AP430S, AP450S, AP480S, AP4100S

Hot water spares

All models

Aquapoint 4

Aquapoint 3 (continued)

Model  |  AP3/30, AP3/50, AP3/80, AP3/100 and 'e'

Product code Part description Price

AQ0308 AP3/50,80,100 light indicator   £6.65

AQ0311 AP3/50,80,100 thermometer slimline version  £7.60

AQ0312 AP3/50,80,100 element flange   £49.36

AQ0322 AP3/30 heating flange   £39.24

AQ0313 AP3/50,80,100 screw holder   £0.39

AQ0314 AP3/50,80,100 anode gasket   £7.28

AQ0315 AP3/50,80,100 bush   £3.17

AQ0317 AP3/50,80,100 P&T valve   £39.24

AQ0309 AP3/50,80,100 temp control knob   £1.27

AQ0316 AP3/50,80,100 control panel   £1.97
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